49769 '12 AUS 2 11 13 21	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Vol.m92 Page 19383
TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	Filed for record at request of: <u>Aspen Title Co.</u> on this <u>26th</u> day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>10:21</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>19383</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Cierk By <u>Qauten Muttandai</u> Deputy.
tore 678	Fee, \$10.00

DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:

Dated	: October 27, 1988	Recorded : October 31, 1988
Fee Number	: 93291	Book : M88 Page : 18382
County Of	: Klamath	\$
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor	: Wade Lunde and Juli Lun	de 🔍
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, IN	NC.
Beneficiary	: Ida Mae Gay	

having received from the Bereficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Dired have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date : August 25, 1992		은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCI	ROW, INC.
	1/200	MAD 1
	BY <u>Yes Certenet</u>	Addingon
		\mathcal{J}
State Of Oregon		
County Of Klamath	\$\$	가지는 것은 것은 가지가 가지 않는다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 같은 것을 같은 것을
County Of KLAMATH		수영화 소설 방법은 이미가 가지 않는 것이 가방을 받았다. 같은 사람이는 것을 수 있는 것은 것을 것을 것을 수 없다.
August 25 19 92		요. 영상 - 또 알려요. 정말 수 강렬했다. 전 1 등 등 것 같 같이 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있다.
- <u>-</u>	marla T &	4
Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assistan	Secretary of Asnen Title & F	, who being
and that said instrument was signed on be	half of said corporation by authority of	I its Board of Directors and he
acknowledged said instrument to be its vol	luntary act and deed.	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO		OFFICIAL SEAL
	Before Me:	DEBBIE K. BERGENER
Wade & Juli Lunde 6205 Round Lake Rd	Loffie & Bergerer	COMMISSION NO. 010929
Klamath Falls Or 97601	Notary Public for Oregon	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 199
	My Commission Expires:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	224 224 - 224 224 224 224 224 224 224 22	(Seal)